1
IDT5V551
1:4 CLOCK BUFFER  INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
DEC. 2009
    2006 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC - 6567/10c
IDT5V551
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
1:4 CLOCK BUFFER

IDT5V551
1:4 CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 clockhelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
*NOTE: EOL for non-green parts to occur on 5/13/10 per PDN U-09-01
Part Number Shipping Package Package Temperature
5V551DCI* Tubes 8SOIC -40 to +85°C
5V551DCI8* Tape and Reel 8SOIC -40 to +85°C
5V551DCGI Tubes 8SOIC -40 to +85°C
5V551DCGI8 Tape and Reel 8SOIC -40 to +85°C